



14% OFF Hotel Bookings at Agoda with AFFIN Visa Cards

Promotion Details:

Enjoy 14% OFF hotel bookings.

Book Period: Now – 31 August 2023 Stay Period: Now – 30 June 2024

Book now at www.agoda.com/visamy

General Terms and Conditions:

- 1. The Promotion is only applicable to the reservation of selected and designated merchant properties in certain destinations, made through a dedicated Promotion landing page only.
- 2. This Promotion is only valid for hotels that have the "Promotion Eligible" banner on the search results page and "Pre paid", "Pay now" and "Book Now, Pay later" room types only. Rooms that have the "Pay at the Hotel" flag do not qualify for the promotion.
- 3. The Promotion discount is applicable to accommodation room charges only (excluding local taxes, service fees, extra charges, personal consumptions and the like).
- 4. The Promotion is subject to the terms and conditions of Agoda. In case of dispute, the decision of Visa and/or Agoda shall be final.
- 5. The Promotion is non-transferable, non-cumulative, cannot be exchanged for cash or other products and cannot be used in conjunction with any other discount, promotions, discounted items and fixed price items (unless specified).
- 6. The Promotion discount is on a first-come-first-served basis.

Terms and Conditions:

- 1. Payment must be made with AFFIN BANK Visa Infinite or Visa Signature Credit Card (Principal and Supplementary).
- 2. This Promotion is non-transferable, non-exchangeable, non-assignable, and cannot be used in conjunction with other promotional offers, discounts, vouchers, or other privilege cards unless otherwise stated.
- 3. This Promotion is subject to tax or levies, where applicable.
- 4. This promotion is subject to the Terms and Conditions specified herein and the Terms and Conditions of the respective merchant.
- 5. This Promotion is subject to the AFFIN BANK Visa Credit Card Terms and Conditions that may be added from time to time.
- 6. AFFIN BANK/AFFIN ISLAMIC Bank Berhad ("the Bank") reserves the right to change, amend, and/or modify any of these Terms and Conditions stipulated herein from time to time and twenty-one (21) calendar days prior notice will be given and announced on the Bank website at AffinAlways.com.
- 7. The privacy notice as contained in our website AffinAlways.com shall apply.

<u>Disclaimer</u>

The Bank does not assume any responsibility for the products and services offered under this promotion. The responsibility for the products and services is provided solely by the merchants, under such terms and conditions as determined by such merchants. Any dispute arising from these products and services shall be resolved with the relevant merchants.